
Arka Educational & Cultural Trust (Regd.) 

Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere 
# 323, Near VeereshwaraPunyashrama, Avaragere, Davangere- 577005. 

 

Email: jitdvg2011@gmail.com, Web:www.jitd.in Ph:08192 235707 

 

TRANSPORTATION  

About 

Jain Institute of Technology Transportation department started to provide the facility for the 

students since 2011 from the various places of the Davangere city.  The Institute having 5 

buses and 4 drivers who are all well experienced. In regular college working days, there are 2 

trips (arrival in Morning & departure in Evening) will be provided for Davangere route.  

 
 

Committee details  

Bus Driver Details 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Drivers Names Contact number 

1 Mr. Manjunath 9972443106 

2 Mr Mallanna 9620384667 

3 Mr Veeresh 9980032293 

4 Mr Sachin 8884509958 
 

 

Activities  



Bus Routes to various places of Davangere city 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

               JAIN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANAGERE
Bus no : 10 Driver Name : Sachin

Vehicle No- KA-17-B-5611 Contact No : 8884509958

Expected Bus Route Morning  Trip Evening Trip
JIT 7:10am 5:10pm

Vidhyanagara Last Bus stop 7:20am 5:15pm

Vidhyanagara Shiva Temple 7:25am 5:20pm

Vidhyanagara Coffe Day 7:30am 5:25pm

Nuthan Collelge 7:35am 5:30pm

BIET College, Back Gate BIET Road 7:40am 5:35pm

Bhadra College, BIET Road 7:45am 5:40pm

OLD RTO Office, BIET Road 7:50am 5:45pm

Bapuji High School 7:55am 5:50pm

Water Tank Park 8:00am 5:55pm

Gundi Circle 8:05am 6:00pm

Dental College Road 8:10am 6:05pm

UBDT College 8:15am 6:10pm

Bapuji Bank 8:20am 6:15pm

Gramanthara Police Station 8:25am 6:20pm

ITI College 8:30am 6:25pm

MORE Shop 8:35am 6:30pm

Vani Vilas Rice Mill 8:40am 6:35pm

Vidhyuth Nagara (Ganesha Temple) 8:45am 6:40pm

JIT 8:50am 6:45pm

             Arka Educational & Cultural Trust ®



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Recent Photos 

JIT Buses and Drivers 

Bus no : 09 Driver Name : MANJUNATHA

Vehicle No: KA-B-5610 Contact No : 9972443106

Morning Trip Timings                  Evening Trip Timings

7:30 AM 5:10 PM

Shamanoor Bridge 7:40 AM 5:20 PM

7:45 AM 5:25 PM

7:50 AM 5:30 PM

7:55 AM 5.35PM

8:00 AM 5:40 PM

8:05 AM 5:45 PM

BSNL OFFICE P B ROAD 8:10 AM 5:50 PM

Pooja Inertnational hotel Signal 8:15 AM 5:55 PM

Vinobanagar P B Road 8:20 AM 6:00 PM

8:25 AM 6:05 PM

Railway Station 8:30 AM 6:10 PM

Old Bus Stand 8:35 AM 6:15 PM

8:40 AM 6:20 PM

Averager 8:45 AM 6:25 PM

8:50 AM 6:30 PM

Arun Takies

KSRTC

JIT

Arka Educational & Cultural Trust ®

JAIN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANAGERE

JIT

Bapuji Samudaya Bhavana

Ring Circle

Lakshmi Floor Mill

Shankara Matta Road

Boosnur Stop

Expected Bus Route



 
 

Coordinator 

Mr. Manjunatha A R 

Assistant Professor 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Jain Institute of Technology, Davangere 
Mob: 9164457757 

 


